DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
L [mm]

D
Typ

Opis
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TECHNICZNYCH DLA PRIZIEMYSLU | MOTORYZACIDI

E112827

19.00

90.00

25.90

rurkowe

metryczne

SYMBOL: E112827

MANUFACTURER: Expert

EAN: 3258951128275

E112827 - Simple hex box wrench, 19 mm

A[mm]: 19

D [mm]: 25,9

D1 [mm]: 10,5

L [mm]: 90

Weight [g]: 80

Through hole for using a bar.

CEXPERT

https://narzedzia.expert/en/12631-e112827-simple-hex-box-wrench-19-mm.html

] kontakt@narzedzia.expert

. 12 415-80-81, 790 680 540


https://narzedzia.expert/en/12631-e112827-simple-hex-box-wrench-19-mm.html

